D st ance:
Pl ace

A WOWN PP

D st ance:
Pl ace

OO~ WNPE

177 yards SCT:
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26017
26006
26007
26016
26018
26013
26009
26001
26004

Nellie
Gem

Obi
Maveri ck
Z
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W cked
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177 yards SCT:
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22036
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Denal
Shay
Lanbchop
Ellie
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Saturday, November 7, 2015
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Di stance: 175 yards SCT: 59 seconds Masters 18 inch Judge: Carol Mount
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e TFlts R S F E Score
1 18005 Ri vet 41. 48 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0. 00
Di stance: 173 yards SCT: 61 seconds Masters 14 inch Judge: Carol Mount
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e TFlts R S F E Score
1 14003 | dgi e 42. 46 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0. 00
2 14005 Lydi a 57.78 0. 00 1 0 0 0 5.00
3 14009 Ritz 54. 31 0. 00 1 1 0 0 10. 00
14006 Tweek No Ti e 0. 00 0 0 0 1 Elim
Di stance: 175 yards SCT: 59 seconds Masters 16 inch Judge: Carol Mount
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e TFlts R S F E Score
1 16003 Spanky 41. 21 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0. 00
2 16001 Samba 53. 87 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0. 00
3 16010 Fi gment 51. 88 0. 00 1 3 0 0 20. 00
16014 M chael No Ti e 0. 00 0 0 0 1 Elim
16013 Ri co No Ti e 0. 00 0 0 0 1 Elim
16007 Tat um No Ti e 0. 00 0 0 0 1 Elim
16004 Tenpest 47. 16 0. 00 0 0 0 1 Elim
Di stance: 173 yards SCT: 61 seconds Masters 12 inch Judge: Carol Mount
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e TFlts R S F E Score
1 12009 Frenzi 63. 37 2.37 0 1 0 0 7.37
12003 Bi ng No Ti e 0. 00 0 0 0 1 Elim
Total Nunber of Dogs Showi ng: 45
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 4
Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 13
Percent Qualified: 28.9%

Qualified

Qualified

Qualified
Qualified



Saturday, November 7, 2015

Performancelll Standard

D stance: 177 yards SCT: 59 seconds Performance |11
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e TFlts R S
1 P20018 Flo Jo 44. 12 0. 00 0 0
2 P20017 Bl aze 46. 51 0. 00 0 0
3 P20011 Nyke 47.98 0. 00 0 0
4 P20020 River 50. 48 0. 00 0 0
P20013 Kash 54.76 0. 00 0 0
P20023 Rhyne 43.79 0. 00 0 1
P20019 Fling 47. 11 0. 00 0 1
P20030 Honky Tonk 51.78 0. 00 0 2
P20033 Cobba 58. 80 0. 00 1 1
P20015 Max 60. 01 1.01 1 1
P20036 Bounder No Ti e 0. 00 0 0
P20035 Stewart No Ti e 0. 00 0 0
P20012 Chaos! No Ti e 0. 00 0 0
P20010 Wedgie No Ti nme 0. 00 0 0
P20014 Carly No Ti nme 0. 00 0 0
P20009 Stri der Absent
Di stance: 177 yards SCT: 59 seconds Performance |11
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e TFlts R S
1 P16031 Cache 62.77 3.77 0 0
2 P16016 Holly 47. 07 0. 00 0 1
3 P16029 Jax 66. 85 7.85 0 0
4 P16024 Stat 54. 05 0. 00 0 2
P16014 Jack 60. 98 1.98 1 1
P16017 Key No Ti nme 0. 00 0 0
P16027 Tia No Tine 0. 00 0 0
P16020 Loudon No Ti e 0. 00 0 0
P16019 Pipit 60. 63 1.63 3 1
P16021 WMaddie No Ti nme 0. 00 0 0
P16004 Bl essing No Ti e 0. 00 0 0
P16007 Li ndy No Tinme 0. 00 0 0
P16002 Royce No Ti e 0. 00 0 0
P16012 Allie Absent
P16011 Pika Absent
Di stance: 175 yards SCT: 62 seconds Performance |11
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e TFlts R S
1 P12010 N ki 43. 56 0. 00 0 0
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Di stance: 173 yards SCT: 64 seconds Per formance |11 8 inch Judge: Carol Mount

Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti me TFl ts R S F E Scor e
1 P08008 Haily 51.83 0.00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qualified
2 P08002 Telly 62. 46 0.00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qualified

Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 31

Total Number of Dogs Absent: 3

Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O

Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O

Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 8
Percent Qualified: 25.8%



Saturday, November 7, 2015

Veterans Standard
Di stance: 177 yards SCT: 62 seconds Vet er ans
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFI ts R S
1 V16002 Jack 49. 06 0. 00 0 0
Di stance: 173 yards SCT: 67 seconds Vet er ans
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFI ts R S
V04001 Gneni No Tine 0. 00 0 0
Total Nunber of Dogs Showi ng: 2
Total Number of Dogs Absent: O
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 1
Percent Qualified: 50.0%
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D stance: 183 yards SCT:
Pl ace Arnband Nane
1 22016 Toby
26001 W cked
16014 M chael
26009 Sul |y
22007 Nor m
26006 Gem
22029 Lilly
26013 Schmut zy
22026 Bryn
26007 (@]
22041 Shay
22034 Zuzu
22055 Cadi e
22023 Li am
22049 Fi xx
22020 chno
22044 Wager
22009 Raven
22036 Pi
22008 Desmo
22031 Nak oma
4 22006 Rock
22047 Joli et
2 22002 Denal
22021 Ri pl ey
6 22037 Bat man
22050 Lai ney
5 14009 Rtz
22025 Edwar d

Saturday, November 7, 2015
MastersPairs
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3 12001 Super Sonic 42.65
22012 Bol o
16004 Tenpest 43. 84
22013 Bl aze
16013 Ri co No Ti ne
26016 Maveri ck
22001 Ellie Absent
18005 R vet 51.78
26018 Z
Di stance: 178 yards SCT: 61 seconds
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti me
14005 Lydi a No Ti ne
16001 Sanba
1 14003 | dgi e 41. 45
16008 Li na
2 12009 Frenzi 43. 94
16017 Remnus
14001 Vi va 65. 44
14006 Tweek
Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 44
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 2
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O

Tot al

Nunber

of Qualifiers: 20
Percent Qualified:

Mast ers

R

0
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Judge:
F

0

0 42. 65
0 53. 84
1 Elim
1 Elim
Carol Mount
E Score
1 Elim
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1 Elim
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D st ance:
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D st ance:
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W nni e

Saturday, November 7, 2015
Performancelll Pairs

SCT: 61 seconds

Ti me

50. 70

48. 34

63. 60

46. 65

53.91

42.13

Absent

47.71

50. 07

62. 53

53. 50
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SCT: 64 seconds
Ti me

56. 08
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1 PO8006 Maddi e 52.22

POS008 Hai |y

Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

24

18
75. 0%

0

52.22 Qualified
Qualified



Openi ng: 50 seconds
Armband Nane

Pl ace

O~ WNPE

22025
22020
22007
22008
22006
22055
22035
22049
22014
22038
22029
22019
22009
22016
22028
22026
22031
22037
22021
22044
22034
22036
22033
22023
22032
22022
22001

Edwar d
Chno
Nor m
Desno
Rock
Cadi e
DeVal t
Fi xx
Kira
Bel | a
Lilly
Mac
Raven
Toby
PD
Bryn
Nakoma
Bat man
Ri pl ey
Wager
Zuzu

P

Tai

Li am
Zi g- Zag
Dory
Ellie

Openi ng: 50 seconds
Armband Nane

Pl ace

A WNPE

26016
26006
26017
26001
26008
26009
26013
26004
26007

Maveri ck
Gem
Nellie

W cked
Rio

Sul |y
Schmut zy
Prize
Obi

Saturday, November 7, 2015

M aster s Snooker

Mast er s
Ti me RC1
44,72 1+2
47. 68 1+2
53.41 1+5
47.53 1+0
50. 62 1+5
54,92 1+5
42.51 1+5
51. 46 1+0
No Ti e 1+2
No Ti e 1+3
50. 37 1+5
No Ti e 1+5
No Ti e 1+7
No Ti e 1+7
No Ti e 1+2
34. 46 1+5
No Ti e 1+0
No Ti e 1+3
No Ti e 1+2
No Ti e 1+2
No Ti e 1+7
No Ti e 1+3
No Ti e 1+2
No Ti e 1+0
No Ti e 1+0
No Ti e
Absent

Masters 26 inch
Ti me RC1
44.72 1+2
41. 49 1+5
43. 84 1+7
No Ti e 1+7
17. 33 1+2
No Ti e 1+0
No Ti e
Absent
Absent

22 inch Judge:

RC2

143
1+5
1+7
1+6
1+7
1+6
1+6
1+5
143
1+5
1+5
1+6
1+6
1+6
1+7
1+6
1+6
1+7
1+7
1+5

1+0

Judge:

143
1+7
1+6

143

Car ol

RC3

1+6
1+5
1+6
1+0
1+6
1+5
1+4
143
1+4
1+5
1+5
1+4
1+4
143
1+6
1+4
1+6

Car ol

RC3

1+6
143
143

Mount

RC4 RC5 RC6 Cs

1+7
1+5
1+6
1+5
1+5

1+5

142
1+0

Mount

27
27
20
27
14
20
20
27
20
20

=
SN
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RC4 RC5 RC6 Cs

1+4

142

27
27
20

0

0
0
0

Scor e

49
48
48
42
41
39
38
38
38
36
32
27
25
24
19
18
15
12

OF kP WU

Scor e

46
45
42

O N 0

Super Q
Super Q
Super Q
Super Q
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified

Super Q
Super Q
Qualified



Openi ng: 52 seconds
Pl ace Arnband Name

16017 Rerus
16001 Sanmba
16013 Ri co

16007 Tat um

A WOWN PP

16016 Menphi s

16003 Spanky

16004 Tenpest
16014 M chael

Openi ng: 54 seconds
Pl ace Arnband Name

14009 Ritz
14007 Flirt
14005 Lydi a
14008 Caru
14003 | dgi e
14001 Vi va
14006 Tweek

A WOWN PP

Openi ng: 52 seconds
Pl ace Arnband Name

1 18001 ToGo
18005 Ri vet

Openi ng: 54 seconds
Pl ace Arnband Name

1 12007  Teddy

Masters 16 inch
Ti me RC1
49. 76 1+0
43. 42 1+3
44,97 1+5
No Ti e 1+7
No Ti e 1+3
No Ti e
Absent
Absent

Masters 14 inch
Ti me RC1
50. 04 1+0
51.73 1+5
47. 68 1+5
39. 03 1+7
No Ti e 1+7
15. 28 1+7
17. 48 1+7

Masters 18 inch
Ti me RC1

No Ti ne 1+5

Absent

Mast er s
Ti me

45

.71

Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualifi ed:

12 inch
RC1
1+7

48

6

0

0

19

39. 6%

Judge:
RC2

1+7
1+4
1+6
1+6
1+4

Judge:

1+6
1+6
1+5
1+5
1+6

Judge:

1+5

Judge:

1+6

Carol Mount
RC3 R4 RGCS

1+5 1+5
1+5
1+5
143
1+5

Carol Mount
RC3 R4 RCS

1+5 1+4
1+5
1+5
1+5
1+0

Carol Mount
RC3 R4 RCS

1+5

Carol Mount
RC3 R4 RCS

1+4

RC6

RC6

RC6

RC6

27
27
20

27

Scor e

48
42
39
19
15

Scor e
46
46
45

25
16

Scor e

18

Scor e

47

Super Q
Qualified
Qualified

Super Q
Super Q
Qualified

Super Q



Openi ng: 54 seconds
Armband Nane

Pl ace

P12005
P12007
P12003

But t ons
Soozi e
Teddy

Openi ng: 52 seconds
Armband Nane

Pl ace

A WN PP

P16002
P16016
P16024
P16007
P16004
P16027
P16020
P16030
P16017
P16014
P16006
P16019
P16028
P16021
P16026
P16011
P16012

Royce
Hol |'y
St at

Li ndy
Bl essi ng
Tia
Loudon
West
Key
Jack
Ki r ek
Pi pit
Opal
Maddi e
Crave
Pi ka
Alie

Openi ng: 56 seconds
Armband Nane

Pl ace

A WNPE

PO8008
PO8006
P08004
P0O8001
P0O8002
PO8003
PO8007

Haily
Maddi e
Phire
W nni e
Telly
Doc
Maggi e

Saturday, November 7, 2015
Performance |l Snooker

Per f ormance |11 12 inch Judge: Carol Mount
Ti me RCI1 RC2 RC3 R4 RC5 RC6 ds
46. 13 1+5 1+6 1+3 27
35. 83 1+7 1+6 1+0 0
Absent

Performance |11 16 inch Judge: Carol Mount
Ti me RCI1 RC2 RC3 R4 RC5 RC6 ds
42. 32 1+7 145 1+5 27
43.91 1+7 1+6 1+4 27
46. 68 1+5 145 1+5 27
49. 25 1+6 1+5 145 1+5 20
44. 43 1+3 1+6 1+5 27
46. 68 1+3 1+3 1+4 27
43. 31 1+5 1+5 146 1+5 5
33.71 1+5 1+6 1+4 0
No Ti e 1+3 1+5 1+5 0
No Ti e 1+7 1+5 1+0 0
21.71 1+6 1+0 0
No Ti e 1+7 0
13.51 1+3 140 0
No Ti e 1+0 0
Absent
Absent
Absent

Performance |11 8 inch Judge: Carol Mount
Ti me RCI1 RC2 RC3 R4 RC5 RC6 ds
50. 16 1+7 146 1+5 27
47.50 1+7 1+6 1+4 27
41. 96 1+5 1+6 1+4 27
47. 87 1+7 146 1+5 20
49. 40 1+3 1+3 1+5 27
65. 03 1+5 146 1+5 9
33.17 1+7 1+6 1+3 1+3 0

Scor e

44
16

Scor e

47
47
45
45
44
40
30
18
16

= U1 ©

Scor e

48
47
45
41
41
28
23

Qualified

Super Q
Super Q
Super Q
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified

Super Q
Super Q
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified



Openi ng: 52 seconds

Per f ormance |11

Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e RC1
1 P20005 Joli et 44, 95 145
2 P20018 Flo Jo 48. 46 1+4
3 P20020 River 50. 97 143
4 P20013 Kash 53.14 147

P20011 Nyke 44. 79 143
P20033 Cobba 41. 34 147
P20019 Fling 42.59 147
P20015 WMax 44,94 142
P20014 Carly 51. 66 145
P20035 Stewart No Ti e 1+5
P20010 Wedgi e Absent
P20021 Hedda Absent
P20023 Rhyne Absent
Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng: 33
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 7
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 21
Percent Qualified: 63.6%

20 inch Judge:

RC2

1+7
1+7
1+7
1+6
1+5
1+6
1+6
143
1+5
1+5

RC3

1+6
1+5
1+6
143
1+5
143
1+5
1+5
1+5
1+4

RC4

1+5
1+5
1+5
143
1+5

Carol Mount
RC5 RC6 ds

27
27
27
27
27
27
20
27
20

0

Scor e

54
52
52
50
49
46
41
40
38

Super Q
Super Q
Qualifi
Qualifi
Qualifi
Qualifi
Qualifi
Qualifi
Qualifi

ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed



Saturday, November 7, 2015

Veterans Snooker
Openi ng: 54 seconds Veterans 16 inch Judge: Carol Munt
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e RCIL RC2 RC3 R4 RC5 RC6 ds Score
1 V16001 Si none 64. 04 140 1+7 1+6 0 16
Openi ng: 58 seconds Vet er ans 4 inch Judge: Carol Mount
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e RCIL RC2 RC3 R4 RC5 RC6 ds Score
1 V04001 Gneni 26. 67 1+3 1+3 140 0 9

Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

coocOoON



D stance: 156 yards SCT:

Pl ace Arnmband Nane

1 26006 Gem

2 26016 Maveri ck

3 26008 Rio

4 26013 Schmut zy
26009 Sul |y
26017 Nellie
26001 W cked

D stance: 156 yards SCT:

Pl ace Arnmband Nane

1 22033 Tai

2 22006 Rock

3 22028 PD

4 22034 Zuzu

5 22021 Ri pl ey
22009 Raven
22049 Fi xx
22011 Cash
22025 Edwar d
22037 Bat man
22051 Fl ash
22054 Tagger!
22022 Dory
22007 Nor m
22019 Mac
22047 Jol i et
22023 Li am
22031 Nakoma
22020 Chno
22036 Pi
22032 Zi g- Zag
22041 Shay
22001 Ellie
22016 Toby
22039 Reason

D stance: 153 yards SCT:

Pl ace Arnmband Nane

1 18005 Ri vet

Saturday, November 7, 2015

38 seconds
Ti me

27.20
30. 77
27.05
27.92
No Ti e
Absent
Absent

38 seconds
Ti me

23.99
24. 83
24. 87
25.74
26. 29
26. 88
27.18
27. 30
27.56
29. 65
30. 13
30. 36
30.59
25.95
27.11
27.42
28. 69
32. 07
31.72
31.15
No Ti e
Absent
Absent
Absent
Absent

39 seconds
Ti me

25.29

Masters Jumpers

Masters 26 inch Judge: Paul Stol zenburg
TFI ts R S F E Scor e
0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qalified
0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qalified
0. 00 0 1 0 0 5.00
0. 00 0 1 0 0 5.00
0. 00 0 0 0 1 Elim

Masters 22 inch Judge: Paul Stol zenburg
TFI ts R S F E Scor e
0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qualified
0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qualified
0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qalified
0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qalified
0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qalified
0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qalified
0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qalified
0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qalified
0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qalified
0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qalified
0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qalified
0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qalified
0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qualified
0. 00 1 0 0 0 5.00
0. 00 0 1 0 0 5.00
0. 00 0 1 0 0 5.00
0. 00 1 0 0 0 5.00
0. 00 0 2 0 0 10. 00
0. 00 1 0 0 1 Elim
0. 00 1 1 0 1 Elim
0. 00 0 0 0 1 Elim

Masters 18 inch Judge: Paul Stol zenburg
TFI ts R S F E Scor e
0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qualified



18001 ToCo 35.03 0. 00 1
D stance: 151 yards SCT: 41 seconds Mast er s
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFI ts R
1 14009 Ritz 25.13 0. 00 0
2 14003 | dgi e 25.18 0. 00 0
3 14002 Maksi m 28. 32 0. 00 0
14008 Caru 30.12 0. 00 0
14007 Flirt No Tinme 0. 00 0
14005 Lydi a 34. 65 0. 00 1
D stance: 153 yards SCT: 39 seconds Mast er s
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFI ts R
1 16017 Rerus 26. 11 0. 00 0
2 16014 M chael 26. 30 0. 00 0
3 16001 Sanba 27. 65 0. 00 0
4 16004 Tenpest 25.54 0. 00 1
16010 Fi gnent 28.19 0. 00 0
16007  Tatum 27.32 0. 00 0
16013 Ri co No Tinme 0. 00 0
16003 Spanky Absent
Di stance: 151 yards SCT: 41 seconds Mast er s
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFI ts R
1 12007  Teddy 35.10 0. 00 0
2 12006 Fi ona 38. 28 0. 00 0
12003 Bi ng No Tinme 0. 00 0
Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 44

Total Number of Dogs Absent: 7

Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O

Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0

Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 23

Percent Qualified: 52.3%

14 inch Judge:

S F
0 0
0 0
1 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
i nch Judge:
S F
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
2 0
1 0
0 0
i nch Judge:
S F
0 0
0 0
0 0

1
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E

P PP OOO
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E

PP, OOOOO

Paul

E

0
0

Elim

St ol zenburg

Scor e

0. 00
0. 00
5.00
Elim
Elim
Elim

Qualified
Qualified

St ol zenburg

Scor e

0. 00
0. 00
0. 00
5.00
10. 00
Elim
Elim

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified

St ol zenburg

Scor e
0. 00 Qualified
0. 00 Qualified
Elim



D st ance:

Pl ace

A WOWN PP

D st ance:

Pl ace

A WOWN PP

D st ance:

Pl ace

1

156 yards

Armband Nane

P20019
P20018
P20011
P20012
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156 yards
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Hedda
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P16007
P16006
P16012
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153 yards

Pi pit
Loudon
Zeke
St at
Jax
Maddi e
Cache
Tia
Hol |'y
Mati | da
Key
Royce
Li ndy
Ki r ek
Alie
Crave

Armband Nane

P12005

But t ons

Saturday, November 7, 2015

Performance | 11/Veterans Jumpers

SCT: 41 seconds

Ti me
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28.
33.
41.
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26.
32.
35.
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.00
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.00
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00
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Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
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2 P12001 Sable 49. 01 7.01 0 0 0 0 7.01
P12003 Teddy Absent
Di stance: 151 yards SCT: 44 seconds Per formance |11 8 inch Judge: Paul
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFIts R S F E Scor e
1 P08004 Phire 27.48 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qalified
2 P08006 Maddi e 33.05 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qalified
3 P08002 Telly 43. 43 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qalified
P0O8007 Maggi e 37.94 0. 00 1 0 0 1 Elim
Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 30
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 7
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 17
Percent Qualified: 56.7%
Di stance: 156 yards SCT: 44 seconds Veterans 16 inch Judge: Paul Stol zenburg
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFI ts R S F E Scor e
1 V16001 Si none 32.10 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qalified
V16002 Jack Absent
Di stance: 151 yards SCT: 47 seconds Vet er ans 4 inch Judge: Paul Stol zenburg
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFIts R S F E Scor e
V04001 OGneni Absent
Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 1
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 2
Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 1
Percent Qualified: 100.0%
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